
WEDSTRIJD 2 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C11

BARRE

SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 319 Dumez Bekka Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2013 C11 10 9,5 1,5 1,5 1,3 1,43333 18,1

2 317 Vercaemst Fiore Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 10 2,3 2,8 2,4 2,5 17,5

3 315 Libbrecht Febe Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 10 3,1 3,2 2,8 3,03333 17,0

4 318 Rombaut Amy I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,1 2,4 1,7 2,06667 16,9

5 320 Deprettere Frauke I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,3 1,9 2,0 2,06667 16,9

6 301 Deflem Marie Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,3 2,0 2,0 2,1 16,9

7 321 Menu Hasse Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,4 2,6 1,9 2,3 16,7

8 316 Van Wezenbeeck Fien Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 9,5 2,9 3,0 3,1 3 16,5

9 313 Syx Laure Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 9,0 3,4 3,9 3,6 3,63333 15,4

10 312 Schmitz Eliza Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 8,5 3,2 3,5 3,0 3,23333 15,3

11 322 Meirlaen Lotte I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,2 2,9 2,5 2,86667 15,1

12 302 Vulsteke Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,2 3,0 2,9 3,03333 15,0

13 300 De Roeck Camille OTV Nazareth VZW 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,0 3,4 3,4 3,26667 14,7

14 304 D'hondt Jozefien Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,9 3,4 3,4 3,56667 14,4

15 311 Decleir Marie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 9,0 4,4 4,8 5,2 4,8 14,2

16 305 Degrave Ella TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 7,5 3,6 3,7 3,2 3,5 14

17 306 Sagaert Bekka ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 8,0 4,3 4,3 4,2 4,26667 13,7

18 307 Lezeure Eliana Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 8 4,3 4,4 4 4,33333 13,7

19 309 Tanghe Féline Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 9,0 5,5 5,1 5,5 5,36667 13,6

20 314 Louwette Ella Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 7,0 5,4 5,8 6,1 5,76667 11,2

21 303 Adriaens Ella Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2013 C11 10 6,0 5,2 4,8 4,5 4,83333 11,2

22 310 Vandenbroucke Siska ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 7,0 5,7 6,6 6,0 6,1 10,9

23 308 Staelens Emma ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 7,0 7,9 7,5 7,7 7,7 9,3



WEDSTRIJD 2 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C12

BARRE SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 417 Verstrepen Ariana Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,2 2,9 2,7 2,0 2,53333 11,7

2 420 Denivel Emilie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,2 3,2 3,3 2,7 3,06667 11,1

3 406 De Meyer Marie-Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,3 2,5 2,8 2,6 2,63333 10,7

4 424 Vaesen Luz Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 10 3,5 3,2 3,1 2,5 2,93333 10,6

5 423 Kerckhof Julia TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,9 3,13333 10,4

6 400 Devriendt Céleste OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,3 3,2 3,2 2,8 3,06667 10,2

7 409 Cortvriendt Jade Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 3,5 3,6 3,3 3,6 3,5 10

8 407 Verheye Alyona ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,5 3,9 3,2 3,6 3,56667 9,9

9 418 Beck Julie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,3 3,6 3,6 3,8 3,66667 9,6

10 405 De Staercke Lucie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,3 3,8 3,4 3,9 3,7 9,6

11 414 Cool Renée Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,16667 9,3

12 416 Vanberghen Nymme Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,3 3,9 3,8 4,3 4 9,3

13 401 Lauwers Fiebe OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,5 4,3 4,8 4,0 4,36667 9,1

14 419 Aerts Lenke Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,3 4,5 4,6 4,2 4,43333 8,9

15 408 Popelier Indy ArtGym2000 2012 C12 8 3,1 2,8 2,3 2,5 2,53333 8,6

16 421 Bauters Bo Yzervast Heestert 2012 C12 10 3,3 5,2 5,0 4,7 4,96667 8,3

17 415 Kodalci Lina Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,3 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,13333 8,2

18 426 Bourrée Illiana TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 8 3,1 3,8 3,6 3,3 3,56667 7,5

19 404 Kimpe Jasmine Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 8 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,83333 7,4

20 402 De witte Hanna Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 8 2,4 3,4 2,9 2,9 3,06667 7,3

21 422 Soares Gioia Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 8 3,1 4,3 3,8 4,0 4,03333 7,1

22 410 Spillebeen Jutta ArtGym2000 2012 C12 8 2,4 4,5 4,3 4,0 4,26667 6,1

23 412 Deleersnijder Niene ArtGym2000 2012 C12 8 3,1 5,1 5,0 5,4 5,16667 5,9

24 425 Menu Michelle TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 8 2,6 4,6 4,7 4,8 4,7 5,9

25 411 Vandewalle Léonie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 8 3,1 5,3 5,5 5,0 5,26667 5,8

26 403 Brusselaers Jacqueline OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 8 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,3 4,43333 5,8

27 413 Bogaert Noor ArtGym2000 2012 C12 6 1,8 5,2 5,5 5,5 5,4 2,4
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BALK SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 321 Menu Hasse Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2013 C11 10 10 2,5 2,3 2,5 2,43333 17,6

2 322 Meirlaen Lotte I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,5 2,6 2,0 2,6 2,4 17,1

3 304 D'hondt Jozefien Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 9,5 3,5 3,0 2,9 3,13333 16,4

4 313 Syx Laure Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 9,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,16667 16,3

5 301 Deflem Marie Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 9,5 3,5 3,1 3,4 3,33333 16,2

6 320 Deprettere Frauke I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,0 3,0 2,8 2,8 2,86667 16,1

7 300 De Roeck Camille OTV Nazareth VZW 2013 C11 10 8,0 1,9 2,1 2,3 2,1 15,9

8 318 Rombaut Amy I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,5 3,8 3,6 3,4 3,6 15,9

9 307 Lezeure Eliana Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 8,5 2,7 2,8 3,1 2,86667 15,6

10 302 Vulsteke Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 9,0 3,5 3,5 3,7 3,56667 15,4

11 317 Vercaemst Fiore Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 8,5 3,6 3,3 3,3 3,4 15,1

12 319 Dumez Bekka Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2013 C11 10 9,0 3,6 4,2 3,9 3,9 15,1

13 315 Libbrecht Febe Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,3 4,0 3,1 3,46667 14,5

14 309 Tanghe Féline Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 7,0 2,7 2,8 2,4 2,63333 14,4

15 316 Van Wezenbeeck Fien Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 9,0 5,0 4,4 4,7 4,7 14,3

16 314 Louwette Ella Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,6 3,8 3,9 3,76667 14,2

17 305 Degrave Ella TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 8,0 4,1 4,2 3,9 4,06667 13,9

18 311 Decleir Marie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,6 4,5 4,1 4,06667 13,9

19 308 Staelens Emma ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 8,5 5,2 6,4 5,9 5,83333 12,7

20 306 Sagaert Bekka ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 6,5 4,4 3,4 4,0 3,93333 12,6

21 312 Schmitz Eliza Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 7,5 5,6 5,8 6,2 5,86667 11,6

22 303 Adriaens Ella Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2013 C11 10 7,5 5,9 6,1 6,1 6,03333 11,5

23 310 Vandenbroucke Siska ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 6,5 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,8 10,7
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BALK SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 417 Verstrepen Ariana Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,6 2,5 2,1 2,300 11,3

2 411 Vandewalle Léonie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,1 3,2 2,8 3,000 11,1

3 404 Kimpe Jasmine Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 10 3,8 3,0 2,8 2,900 10,9

4 401 Lauwers Fiebe OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 2,6 1,5 2,0 1,750 10,9

5 409 Cortvriendt Jade Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,8 4,5 4,2 4,350 10,5

6 422 Soares Gioia Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 10 4,4 3,9 4,2 4,050 10,4

7 418 Beck Julie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,1 4,3 3,7 4,000 10,1

8 420 Denivel Emilie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,8 5,3 4,4 4,850 10,0

9 414 Cool Renée Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,2 4,9 4,1 4,500 9,7

10 425 Menu Michelle TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 4,4 4,5 5,2 4,850 9,6

11 415 Kodalci Lina Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 3,6 4,4 4,3 4,350 9,3

12 405 De Staercke Lucie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 2,6 4,0 4,0 4,000 8,6

13 400 Devriendt Céleste OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,2 4,9 4,7 4,800 8,4

14 427 Mahieu Myrthe Yzervast Heestert 2012 C12 10 2,6 4,7 5,0 4,850 7,8

15 406 De Meyer Marie-Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 3,7 6,3 6,3 6,300 7,4

16 403 Brusselaers Jacqueline OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 8 2,4 3,1 3,1 3,100 7,3

17 424 Vaesen Luz Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 10 3,7 6,7 6,2 6,450 7,3

18 419 Aerts Lenke Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,4 7,4 7,2 7,300 7,1

19 408 Popelier Indy ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,5 6,6 6,4 6,50 7,0

20 421 Bauters Bo Yzervast Heestert 2012 C12 10 3,7 6,7 6,7 6,700 7,0

21 407 Verheye Alyona ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 4,5 7,7 7,5 7,60 6,9

22 423 Kerckhof Julia TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 3,5 7,1 6,3 6,700 6,8

23 426 Bourrée Illiana TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 3,2 6,0 6,9 6,450 6,8

24 412 Deleersnijder Niene ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,7 7,4 6,6 7,000 6,7

25 413 Bogaert Noor ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 4,3 8,6 7,8 8,200 6,1

26 402 De witte Hanna Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 8 2,7 4,9 4,7 4,800 5,9

27 410 Spillebeen Jutta ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 2,1 7,2 6,3 6,750 5,4
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GROND SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 318 Rombaut Amy I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 10 1,8 1,8 1,7 1,76667 18,2

2 320 Deprettere Frauke I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9,5 2,0 1,8 2,0 1,93333 17,6

3 321 Menu Hasse Kon. Ieperse Turnkring vzw 2013 C11 10 9,5 2,4 2,3 2,1 2,26667 17,2

4 301 Deflem Marie Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,0 2,0 2,3 2,1 16,9

5 313 Syx Laure Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 8,5 2,1 2,0 2,0 2,03333 16,5

6 315 Libbrecht Febe Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 9,0 2,5 2,5 2,6 2,53333 16,5

7 322 Meirlaen Lotte I.V. Dans & Gym Melle 2013 C11 10 9 3 3,1 3 2,93333 16,1

8 316 Van Wezenbeeck Fien Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 9,5 3,3 3,9 3,2 3,46667 16,0

9 317 Vercaemst Fiore Yzervast Heestert 2013 C11 10 9,0 3,2 3,3 3,3 3,26667 15,7

10 308 Staelens Emma ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 8,5 3,6 2,9 3,3 3,26667 15,2

11 302 Vulsteke Nelle TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 8,0 2,6 3,2 3,0 2,93333 15,1

12 311 Decleir Marie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 8,0 3,3 3,3 2,9 3,16667 14,8

13 314 Louwette Ella Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 10 8,5 4,7 3,9 4,1 4,23333 14,3

14 309 Tanghe Féline Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 7,5 3,7 3,6 2,9 3,4 14,1

15 304 D'hondt Jozefien Movimento Mortsel 2013 C11 10 7,0 3,2 3,1 3,5 3,26667 13,7

16 306 Sagaert Bekka ArtGym2000 2013 C11 10 7,0 3,7 4,4 3,8 3,96667 13,0

17 305 Degrave Ella TK Vlamertinge 2013 C11 10 6,5 3,6 3,6 3,6 3,6 12,9

18 307 Lezeure Eliana Flink en Fris Roeselare 2013 C11 10 7,0 4,7 3,7 3,9 4,1 12,9

19 300 De Roeck Camille OTV Nazareth VZW 2013 C11 8 5,5 2,1 1,8 2,3 2,06667 11,4

20 303 Adriaens Ella Kon. Turnkring Lyra 2013 C11 10 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,8 7,1 10,9

21 312 Schmitz Eliza Palfit Paal vzw 2013 C11 8 5,5 3,1 2,6 2,5 2,73333 10,8

22 310 Vandenbroucke Siska ArtGym2000 2013 C11 8,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 8,5



WEDSTRIJD 2 WESTHOEKTORNOOI 06/01/2024  C12

GROND SW jury 1 jury 2 jury 3 gem. totaal

1 417 Verstrepen Ariana Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 5,2 2,7 3,4 2,6 2,9 12,3

2 414 Cool Renée Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,8 2,3 3,2 2,5 2,66667 12,1

3 420 Denivel Emilie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 5,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 11,7

4 425 Menu Michelle TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 4,4 2,9 3,2 3,6 3,23333 11,2

5 400 Devriendt Céleste OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 4,2 3,0 2,9 3,5 3,13333 11,1

6 426 Bourrée Illiana TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 10 4,4 3,3 3,5 3,7 3,5 10,9

7 411 Vandewalle Léonie Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,8 3,8 4,6 3,9 4,1 10,7

8 409 Cortvriendt Jade Flink en Fris Roeselare 2012 C12 10 4,8 3,9 4,4 4,1 4,13333 10,7

9 406 De Meyer Marie-Lou OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 4,4 3,6 3,5 4,6 3,9 10,5

10 421 Bauters Bo Yzervast Heestert 2012 C12 10 4,8 4 4,9 4,2 4,36667 10,4

11 424 Vaesen Luz Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 10 4,4 4,4 4,6 4,2 4,4 10

12 404 Kimpe Jasmine Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 10 3,8 3,8 3,9 4,1 3,93333 9,9

13 418 Beck Julie Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,8 4,9 4,8 5,3 5 9,8

14 422 Soares Gioia Turnkring MeV 2012 C12 10 3,4 3,5 3,8 3,7 3,66667 9,7

15 402 De witte Hanna Movimento Mortsel 2012 C12 10 3,7 4,2 3,7 4,2 4,03333 9,7

16 416 Vanberghen Nymme Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,36667 9,6

17 401 Lauwers Fiebe OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 10 4,2 5,8 4,5 5,5 5,26667 8,9

18 427 Mahieu Myrthe Yzervast Heestert 2012 C12 10 3,8 4,6 5,8 5,6 5,33333 8,5

19 410 Spillebeen Jutta ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,0 5,3 4,6 3,9 4,6 8,4

20 407 Verheye Alyona ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,0 4,8 5,1 4,1 4,66667 8,3

21 413 Bogaert Noor ArtGym2000 2012 C12 9,5 3,4 4,6 5,1 4,7 4,8 8,1

22 419 Aerts Lenke Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 10 4,1 6,1 6,3 5,6 6 8,1

23 408 Popelier Indy ArtGym2000 2012 C12 10 3,7 5,2 5,3 6,4 5,63333 8,1

24 403 Brusselaers Jacqueline OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 9,5 2,8 4,2 5,3 4,0 4,5 7,8

25 405 De Staercke Lucie OTV Nazareth VZW 2012 C12 9,5 3,2 5,0 5,2 5,8 5,33333 7,4

26 412 Deleersnijder Niene ArtGym2000 2012 C12 9,5 3,0 5,9 5,3 4,8 5,33333 7,2

27 415 Kodalci Lina Palfit Paal vzw 2012 C12 8 3,1 5,8 6,3 5,7 5,93333 5,2

28 423 Kerckhof Julia TK Vlamertinge 2012 C12 8 2,9 7,3 6,8 6,8 6,96667 3,9


